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MUSTACHE DASH
Position Bib # Name FINISH Pace Age Gender

MALE 12 & UNDER IN DIVISION 5K - based on Gun Elapsed time

1 2179 ALCORN, CAMERON 32:27.87 10:28 9 M
2 2150 LEWIS, NOAH 41:38.21 13:26 8 M

MALE 19 - 30 IN DIVISION 5K - based on Gun Elapsed time

1 2192 SMITH, GRANT 22:12.61 7:10 27 M
2 1306 GOLDSCHMIDT, JOE 23:21.65 7:32 23 M
3 1682 HARRIS, TIM 26:43.91 8:37 20 M
4 2180 KEEHN, JAMES 31:04.08 10:01 26 M
5 2161 OROZCO, DALLAS 34:58.64 11:17 19 M
6 1538 GOODSON, MATT 51:47.73 16:42 30 M

MALE 31 - 40 IN DIVISION 5K - based on Gun Elapsed time

1 2160 ORLANDO, RYAN 23:09.58 7:28 32 M
2 2175 WASHBURN, CARLTON 31:37.98 10:12 36 M

MALE 41 + IN DIVISION 5K - based on Gun Elapsed time

1 514 BURDETT, JAMES 22:12.98 7:10 49 M
2 1035 BROOKSHIRE, MICHEAL 24:34.81 7:55 59 M
3 2170 STANLEY, JOE 25:23.13 8:11 45 M
4 2183 JUNE, GLENN 32:24.33 10:27 53 M
5 2165 RICHMOND, MARK 41:01.94 13:14 49 M
6 2173 VAN LEER, MARVIN 42:45.20 13:47 77 M
7 2147 LEWIS, CHAD 48:16.47 15:34 41 M
8 2187 RUFE, PHILIP 1:04:16.17 20:44 48 M

FEMALE 12 & UNDER IN DIVISION 5K - based on Gun Elapsed time

1 1071 CAMPBELL, KATELYN 27:49.39 8:58 11 F
2 2169 STANLEY, KAYLEE 33:18.87 10:45 11 F
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3 2189 LORTZ, ABBY 44:46.45 14:26 10 F
4 2148 LEWIS, ISABELLA 48:18.99 15:35 10 F
5 2186 WRIGHT, LIZZIE 49:47.02 16:04 12 F

FEMALE 13 - 18 IN DIVISION 5K - based on Gun Elapsed time

1 1556 HANCE, LACY 40:03.00 12:55 15 F
2 2191 SHELTON, JADE 40:03.01 12:55 15 F
3 469 DURK, NOELLE 41:43.07 13:27 16 F
4 2159 OPP, PATTI 41:43.17 13:27 18 F
5 2185 RUFE, JULIE 49:47.16 16:04 13 F

FEMALE 19 - 30 IN DIVISION 5K - based on Gun Elapsed time

1 1528 GOLDSCHMIDT, CASEY 28:43.20 9:16 25 F
2 2190 ANDERSON, SAMANTHA 40:02.52 12:55 27 F
3 2181 KEEHN, JENNIFER 41:04.10 13:15 26 F
4 1553 GOODSON, SAMMIE 51:47.32 16:42 29 F

FEMALE 31 - 40 IN DIVISION 5K - based on Gun Elapsed time

1 1681 HARRIS, STACY 26:44.54 8:37 31 F
2 1861 HUNTER, KRISTIN 27:15.32 8:47 38 F
3 2155 NORDEOFF, RHONDA 30:00.08 9:41 36 F
4 2174 WASHBURN, BRANDI 30:36.33 9:52 33 F
5 2176 WILCOX, REBECCA 31:12.19 10:04 38 F
6 2152 LORI, BROWN 31:23.38 10:07 31 F
7 1107 DAYTON, CARRIE 33:38.53 10:51 36 F
8 2145 KEARSE, STEVIE 36:18.78 11:43 38 F
9 2184 SCHEFFER LOUGH, SYBILL 39:03.61 12:36 36 F
10 2153 LORTZ, KATIE 44:50.66 14:28 40 F
11 2154 MICHAEL, ROSE 51:02.69 16:28 39 F

FEMALE 41 + IN DIVISION 5K - based on Gun Elapsed time
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1 2178 ROSS, AMY 26:12.00 8:27 45 F
2 2164 PAGE, KERI 27:34.71 8:54 44 F
3 2182 JUNE, JANENE 30:29.27 9:50 50 F
4 2162 OROZCO, KAREN 30:33.88 9:51 41 F
5 1091 CLANCY, SUSAN 33:38.09 10:51 47 F
6 1128 EBERT-MEYER, KAREN 38:14.69 12:20 52 F
7 2166 RICHMOND, MICHELLE 41:00.57 13:14 47 F
8 2149 LEWIS, MARIA 41:40.39 13:26 41 F
9 468 DURK, CAROL 47:17.23 15:15 50 F
10 2158 OPP, DEANA 47:17.38 15:15 46 F
11 2163 OWEN, PAM 51:00.59 16:27 49 F
12 2188 CENMER, SUSAN 1:04:15.59 20:44 56 F
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DIVISION: 5K

1 2192 SMITH, GRANT 22:12.61 7:10 27 M
2 514 BURDETT, JAMES 22:12.98 7:10 49 M
3 2160 ORLANDO, RYAN 23:09.58 7:28 32 M
4 1306 GOLDSCHMIDT, JOE 23:21.65 7:32 23 M
5 1035 BROOKSHIRE, MICHEAL 24:34.81 7:55 59 M
6 2170 STANLEY, JOE 25:23.13 8:11 45 M
7 2178 ROSS, AMY 26:12.00 8:27 45 F
8 1682 HARRIS, TIM 26:43.91 8:37 20 M
9 1681 HARRIS, STACY 26:44.54 8:37 31 F
10 1861 HUNTER, KRISTIN 27:15.32 8:47 38 F
11 2164 PAGE, KERI 27:34.71 8:54 44 F
12 1071 CAMPBELL, KATELYN 27:49.39 8:58 11 F
13 1528 GOLDSCHMIDT, CASEY 28:43.20 9:16 25 F
14 2155 NORDEOFF, RHONDA 30:00.08 9:41 36 F
15 2182 JUNE, JANENE 30:29.27 9:50 50 F
16 2162 OROZCO, KAREN 30:33.88 9:51 41 F
17 2174 WASHBURN, BRANDI 30:36.33 9:52 33 F
18 2180 KEEHN, JAMES 31:04.08 10:01 26 M
19 2176 WILCOX, REBECCA 31:12.19 10:04 38 F
20 2152 LORI, BROWN 31:23.38 10:07 31 F
21 2175 WASHBURN, CARLTON 31:37.98 10:12 36 M
22 2183 JUNE, GLENN 32:24.33 10:27 53 M
23 2179 ALCORN, CAMERON 32:27.87 10:28 9 M
24 2169 STANLEY, KAYLEE 33:18.87 10:45 11 F
25 1091 CLANCY, SUSAN 33:38.09 10:51 47 F
26 1107 DAYTON, CARRIE 33:38.53 10:51 36 F
27 2161 OROZCO, DALLAS 34:58.64 11:17 19 M
28 2145 KEARSE, STEVIE 36:18.78 11:43 38 F
29 1128 EBERT-MEYER, KAREN 38:14.69 12:20 52 F
30 2184 SCHEFFER LOUGH, SYBILL 39:03.61 12:36 36 F
31 2190 ANDERSON, SAMANTHA 40:02.52 12:55 27 F
32 1556 HANCE, LACY 40:03.00 12:55 15 F
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33 2191 SHELTON, JADE 40:03.01 12:55 15 F
34 2166 RICHMOND, MICHELLE 41:00.57 13:14 47 F
35 2165 RICHMOND, MARK 41:01.94 13:14 49 M
36 2181 KEEHN, JENNIFER 41:04.10 13:15 26 F
37 2150 LEWIS, NOAH 41:38.21 13:26 8 M
38 2149 LEWIS, MARIA 41:40.39 13:26 41 F
39 469 DURK, NOELLE 41:43.07 13:27 16 F
40 2159 OPP, PATTI 41:43.17 13:27 18 F
41 2173 VAN LEER, MARVIN 42:45.20 13:47 77 M
42 2189 LORTZ, ABBY 44:46.45 14:26 10 F
43 2153 LORTZ, KATIE 44:50.66 14:28 40 F
44 468 DURK, CAROL 47:17.23 15:15 50 F
45 2158 OPP, DEANA 47:17.38 15:15 46 F
46 2147 LEWIS, CHAD 48:16.47 15:34 41 M
47 2148 LEWIS, ISABELLA 48:18.99 15:35 10 F
48 2186 WRIGHT, LIZZIE 49:47.02 16:04 12 F
49 2185 RUFE, JULIE 49:47.16 16:04 13 F
50 2163 OWEN, PAM 51:00.59 16:27 49 F
51 2154 MICHAEL, ROSE 51:02.69 16:28 39 F
52 1553 GOODSON, SAMMIE 51:47.32 16:42 29 F
53 1538 GOODSON, MATT 51:47.73 16:42 30 M
54 2188 CENMER, SUSAN 1:04:15.59 20:44 56 F
55 2187 RUFE, PHILIP 1:04:16.17 20:44 48 M


